

V
ITEM NO.MM-1

COURT NO.13

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17957/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 06/10/2010 in WPLRT No.246/2008 of The
HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAHUL DEY SARKAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 23/08/2013 This Petition was taken up on mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv. (N.P.)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Parthapratim Chaudhary, Adv.(mentioned by)
for Mr. K.S. Rana, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 2nd September, 2013.

|(Rajni Mukhi)
|SR. P.A.

|(Sneh Bala Mehra)
|Court Master

|
|