

ITEM NO.303

COURT NO.4

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 17957/2011

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAHUL DEY SARKAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)  
(For Final Disposal)

Date : 09/09/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.  
Ms. Shagun Matta, Adv.  
Mr. Saakaar Sardana, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Parthapratim Chaudhuri, Adv.  
Mr. K. S. Rana, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The matter is released from part heard.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)  
Sr. P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)  
Assistant Registrar