

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 17957/2011

(From the Judgment and Order dated 6.10.2010 passed in WPLRT No.246 of 2008 OF THE HIGH COURT OF CALACUTTA)

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAHUL DEY SARKAR & ORS. Respondent(s)
(with interim relief and office report)

Date : 01/04/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anip Sachthey,Adv.
Ms. Shagun Matta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Parthapratim Chaudhuri, Adv.
Mr. K. S. Rana,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on a non-miscellaneous day in the month of August, 2015.

(USHA BHARDWAJ)
AR-CUM-PS

(PARDEEP KUMAR)
AR-CUM-PS

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Usha Rani Bhardwaj
Date: 2015.04.04
13:10:21 IST
Reason: