

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 17957/2011

THE STATE OF BENGAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAHUL DEY SARKAR . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 10-07-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDARFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Kalyan Bandopadhyay, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Kunal Chatterji, Adv.
Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.S. Rana, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RLearned counsel for the State prays for and is granted
eight weeks' time to file appropriate application for bringing
on record the legal heirs of respondent Nos.4(a) to 4(c).

List the matter after eight weeks.

(Gulshan Kumar Arora)
Court Master(H.S. Parasher)
Court Master